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FOR RENT.' FOR RENT. FOR RENT. FOR RENT. FOR RENT. FOR RENT. FOR, RENT. BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES. AFurnished Apartments.

NOTICE.
WHEELDON ANNEX.

Did you know that the Wheel-do- n

Annex Apartments are un-
der new management and the
entire building Is being com-
pletely renovated and decorated?

Here you will find the clean-
est and most desirable furnishedapartments "and single rooms in
the' city, with hotel service and
reasonable rates to permanent
and transient guests; close in to
business district; corner 10th and
Salmaa .sts. Main 6641.

KINGSBURY APARTMENTS.
186 Vista Ave.

High-clas- s apartment house near 23d
and Washington will accommodate
aourlsta during Hummer; fur-
nished apt., 2 disappearing beds and
outside balcony; also a newly decorated

apt. with a real bedroom-an-
new furniture. Call Main 3883. . '

FINEST RESIDENTIAL DIST. S30.
Artistically turn. apt., including 3

oeauuiui iao:e lamps, large victroia.
aavenport, handsome library table,
kitchenette and lan?e clothes closet:
tub bath included. Main

ALTAMONT APTS.. 304 COLLEGE
Three rooms and private bath, nicely

furnished, newly tinted, $47.50; also 4
rooms,- private oath, nicely furnished.
newiy tinted $52.50. Main 6375.

BEAUTIFUL APT., $50.
Ready August 1st; very nice.THE COLOMBIAN. 11th and Columbia.

THREE rooms, Dutch kitchen, break- -
uiwiv, manogany iurniture, allnew; use of vacuum, garage, heat andtelephone; adults only. 223 Skidmore.

Walnut 6753.
WASHINGTON HIGH APTS.

Modern brick bldg.;' 3 large outside
fur., private bath; walking dist.

5 to E. Stark, cor: 14th. East 8638.
PARK" iPlPTltirxTTa -

Lfeht
'
(Tin! A fnnm .nnT-mri- J

" v nuui , urepi ace, new carpets,west side; reasonable. Atwater 2381.
NOKDMIS 4PABTUCMT

Two-roo- apartment,: private phone
and bath included. Very desirable;
Tq.in.iiLs uiamnce, .pawy.
oND finished apt., $15 and

lauuuijr cttlU UB.IU. i O ODjeCTlOnSto children; located 246 Russell st.East 0765. ,

apt., absolutely clean, large
v,uoi'iDi tjuwjuoi oreaKrasx. set,
electric lights, gas, bath", phone, fur-na-

heat, garage, fiellwood 1490.
T tf TT A T A AT (" jfrjTo

Lovely furnished front- apt.,
steam heat, private bath, disappearing
bed, newly done over. 494 Market.

GODFREY COURT.
500 Vancouver Ave.

; clean, modern apt., $40;
adults; near Bdwy. bridge. Easjt 0841

"ij'-j-- i ou. u moil,i lanu. Aimciiy , ciean, aesirame 1, 2 M, Krooms; free phone, lights, bath, reason-
able, a

THE GRANDESTA APTS
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

apts, strictly clean and mod- -
ern, ana up. inone j;ast 0208.
LARGE, clean rooms, suitable for 3 or

peopie, tree telephone, lo minutes'
walk. 623 6th st., near Carruthers. $30
a month. ' .

LARGE apt. in a modern home,
ueauiiLiu location, nicely furnished,heat, lifeht, gas, phone; clean and cozy;
adults.. Sellwood 1068,

$37.50 MAIN 3816 $37.50.
'Can be inspected today, small

kitchen apt., artistically furnished;
iiaaa.ui ouEiooit. Jiain ffSHj.

THREE-ROO- furnished modern apart- -
j.iciit, uam anu. teiepnone, $4U; & min-
uses' walk to Hotel Portland. Main

BERKELEY APTS., 39 TRINITY PLACE.
d rm. tur. apts.; walking distance.

r i m. uitseiuKnt apt. fctqwy. niftl.
EXCELLENT apartment tW light front

itsuiub, in, per weelc. Jhone
uot. ;, in. jotn st

THE NICHOLS apartment, fur-
nished or partly furnished. Walnut
4971. 856 E. 6th st. N.

BEAUTIFULLY furnished apt., 2
beds, dressing rooms. Barker Apart-ment- s,

21st and Irving sts.
WANTED: BiTsiness girl to share an"

apartment at. the Call At- -
wa,Ltr uifti, mornings or evenmea

HAMMERSLEY COURT, 250 12th St.
One furnished apt., private
uaiu; warning qistance.

THREE nice outside rooms, walking
distance, $23. 509 Mill at. Phone

2772. '

LUXOR APTS., under new management,
fur. 2 and apts., modern. PhoneMam 8105.
HADDON HALL, 11TH AND HALL.

3 rms., kitchenette, bath. h. w. flr3private balconies. $35 up. Mar, 1160.
WELL furnished apt., private

bath, fine location, place to park car.
631 Hoyt. near 20th. Bdwy. 4046. '
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
burnished Flats.

furnished flat ; electric lights,
gas and sink, private entrance, walk-
ing dist. 462 E. Flint st., bet.'Tilla- -

mook and !gage. Adults only. E. 5571.
LARGE modern flat; bath, dress

Ing room; rent "$17; spotlessly ciean,
finely furnished; furniture for sale.
68th and Belmont. Tabor 5115.

bungalow flat, hardwood
iioors, tile bath, sleeping porch, fur-
nace, fireplace, piano. 310 Glenn ave.
Hawthorne car, 10 to 5.

IRVINGTON Choice flat, light,
gas, water, garage; also flat.
711 Thompson, East 8015.

268 ROSS ST. Walking distance, partly
furnished flat. Phone Walnut
1859.

WALKING distance, nicely furnished
flat and bath, all conveniences.

$30 SMALL, modern, clean flat, phone,

flat, lovely place for working
girls. Walnut 6711.

r

COMFORTABLY furnished flat,
piano; close in; $50. Atwater 3295.

flats, $35 and $40, adults. East
3300. 2MU Fargo st.

WELL-FURN- ., clean, modern,
uai, uveriooKing river. rj. liiisan st

NJOGLY furn. flat, slpg. porch, niceyard ; cheap to right pa.rty. At. 3972.
NICELY furnished, flat, NobHill; piano, fireplace. Atwater 3462.

Housekeeping Rooms.
furn. h. k. apt. ; free phone,

lights, water, gas range; $6 weekly.
350 14th st.

SINGLE h. k. rooms, $2.50 per week andup. 695 Front st., corner Meade. Main
3502.

ONE large front h. k. room with piano.
331 14th St. Main 5156. -

VERY close in; large, airy room with
kitchenette; $4.50 per week. 369 6th.

LARGE single room, $3 per week. Walk-
ing distance. 573 ffhird. st.

ONE AND TWO nicely furnished house- -

Keeping rooms. ivz iast tfth st.
apartment. ,305 Jefferon stcorner oi otn St.
basement apt.; everything fur- -

nisneu; io. om may st. Atwater 3B02.
DOWNTOWN, clean, outside apw. 271

Morrison st., of 4th.
SUMMER prices, downtown lur. b, k.

rooms, oa'jfe wasn., cor. 3d.
LARGE room and kitchenette, first floor

hot water always. 65a Flanders st. '

ONE and one furnished
housekeeping rooms. 85 N. 19th.

TWO-ROO- suite, telephone and bath.
67 N. 20th et Bdwy. 4123.

UNFURNISHED 4 rooms and bath, $20,
water and light Included. East 6784.

STEAM-HEATE- h. k. rooms, h. and c
water, $3 to $7 per week. 147 13th st.

THE MAPLE, 30 N. 17th st. Furnished
h. k. and sleeping rooms.

IVe AiftUtiFc iiio

Houses.
FOR RENT modern house in

Laurei hurst, and garage; will give lease
to responsible partv.

RICHANBACH & CO., .

605-- 7 Cham, of Com. Bldg.
Bdwy. 4142. -

NEW bungalow, just completed, modern
in every way, with hardwood floors,

: fireplace, furnace and garage. Ideal
arrangement. Rented to couple with-
out children. $60 month. A. G. Teepe
Co.. Tabor 9586.

house, gas, not modern, no
small children. Inquire 660 Kerby.

Furnished Houses.

WE HAVE several clients wanting to
rent houses and buy furnishings. List
your place with us at once. You will
receive quick action. Call Mr. Orle-ma-

Bdwy. 6794. 801 Bd. of Trade
bldg.

COMPLETELY furnished modern
Irvington home to lease for 1 or 2
years. Has hardwood, floors down-
stairs and complete con-
struction. Price $90 per month. Phone
Broadway 5798, 407 Wilcox bldg., or
residence phone East 2114.

FOR RENT For one year, modern fur-
nished house with garage in
Piedmont, near Jefferson high, on two

marlines; $60 per month. Call 361 Kil
lingsworth, near Union.

completely furnished bungalow,
ivory woodwork, furnace, hardwood
floors, beautiful yard and garage; no
children; references required. Auto.
621-2-

MY FURNISHED modern home for Au-- -
gust and September, garage and all

' convenience 9 included in rental; reason-
able rental for responsible parties;
references.. Phone Sellwood 2388.

$40 4 OR cot-
tage, bath,- gas stove and water heater,
furnace, stationary tubs, large yard,
roses. 169 E. 26th near Belmont. East
5261.

IRVINGTON Practically new,
house, never before

rented. $125 per month. BC 788, Ore-
gonian.

modern house, furnished com-
plete; fine lawn, on pavement, good
neighborhood; one block Alberta car-lin- e.

$35 per month. 1084 E. 3 5th N.
IN MODERN Irvington home, entire

lower floor, four rooms and den, fuel,
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
from business-theate- r center by
23d at. or CC car (easy waikin
distance). Right up Washington
street to 22d and around the cor-
ner (1B6 St. Clair et.). Auto
tourists and permanent tenants
will enjoy our refined home at-
mosphere. References required.

Lovely- sunshiny front outsideapt., sleeping porch. Chineserugs, silk, hangings, brasses', com-
fy wicker furniture, floor lamps,
tc. Piano. A- -l tervice. Ex-

ceptionally clean. Also single
rooms, by day. week, month.

THE STELWYN.

JUST COMPLETED.
NEW WESCOTT COURT APTS.

8TH AND WEtDLER; BLK. SOUTHRrdadway
Most rOTriniftB tmrlmant fn Htv $30

large living rooms,- balcony, dining
iouin, oearoom, tile bath and Kitchen;
biiuww oatns, electric ranges, nara
wood floors. All outside rooms, includ

, '"S bath,. Adults.
THE. CROMWELL.

Fifth and Cnlnmhia St
Five mlntes walk to Meier &

j?ranns store; good surroundings,
strictly modern 2 and furnishedapts., outside and French doors andbalcony; permanent and transient.

CHOICE APARTMENTS.
"Merlin," Broadway and Grant,

strictly modern front room. dining
room, Dutch kitcheii. 2 dressing rooms,
bath, fine . view; only $42.50 month,
partly furnished ; adults. "Garage if
wanted. Phone Marshall 426. t

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
Two-roo- furnished, phone, electric

lights, electric washer, all outside
rooms, modern brick bldg., electricele-vato- r,

hardwood floors, walking dis-
tance. Main 9466.

THE JACKSON. ,
Three-roo- fur. and unfur. apts. $30

to $40; brick bldg., private bath, steam
heat, hot and cold water; phone; 15
mm. walk to 5th and Wash.; Rose Citjcar. East 2846. 51 Union ave. N.

THE ncvPNTriAno i timo'
208 16th, -- near Taylor. Mar. 128.
Completely furn. 4 and apts.,

all outside rooms; no objection to ch.il- - 2

' uauaieiua dJIU LOUriStS.

.Modern comp. furn. front cor-
ner apt., light, airy; jnst renovated
and retinted; private bath and phone.
fining space, iaat IUa,

15th and H. Belmont St., East 6613.
apartment, furnished or un-

furnished, in high-clas- s 9

service.
THE EVERETT.

64 Everett, between 20th and J! 11a
Streets. Very desirable "fur-
nished corner apt. with balcony; mod-ern; walking distance. Bdwy 4490.

vviibljlAuraN KJOVTiT,
"UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
2 rooms, strictly modern, newly kal- -

somined; all new golden oak furniture,
g35. Broadway 1245.

BAN MARCO. E, 8TH & COUCH
. MOD. APTS. WIC OR MT. E. 1890. 3

ETNA APARTMENTS.
3 rooms, dressing room ''and bath;

hardwood floors,, white enamel; free
elec. washer, and mangle. East 3782.

JAEGER APTS. 701 WASH ST. 3 AND
Aria f.

JULIAETTE APARTMENT.
2d and Montgomery.

Unfurnished apts.; privatebath; reasonable. Phone Mar. 2188.
DRICKSTON aPI.".

448- - 11TH.
S rooms. 2 disappearing beds, newly

tinted and painted; also one apt.
T.A MRR OOK" aPTft

430 EAST YAMHILL ST.
For rent, reasonable, furnishedapts. Call East 4062.

BUENA VISTA-43- 4 HARRISON ST.
2 and stricUy modern fur-

nished and 1 unfurnished apt; all out-
side apts. Main 1052.

LARGE living room, kitchenette, bathand dressing room furnished complete
Ardmay terrace, 395 12th st. Phone
Atwater OS98.

BANNER apts., nicely furnished two- -
iuuni xteasonabie rent. 4B9

SERENE COURT APTS., cor. E. 1st and
Aiuikuuuiaii , . a.uu iurnisred

ALICE COURT 2 and private
uaiu. - in ciMitue, ueus. 'reephone. E. 8th and Burnside. E. 35G6.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS
X and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath

2.EONCE APTS.. 186 N. 22D ST "
'furnished apt., with private

uatn. Miirsiiail ov.

apt., also basementapt. 697 Washington st. Bdwy., 1098.
THE LILLIAN.
apts., west side, close in

Marshall 1378. 381 Sixth st.
THREE rooms, modern ground floor,

WO.IIYW1& utoLo-itc- , wcai Slue. lltustreet. v 2
JULIANA APTS.

45 TRINITY PLACE-FU- R.

2 AND APTS 170in Ilfl ADA tJTHCivni,!
Two and nicely furnished

moderate prices, west side. 389 6th st'
furnished apt., beautiful v!pw

wanting uisiance, $,io per month, in-
clud in ghjatAtwater 2243.

THE LEONARD - apts., fur
nisnea; ciean ana aesiraoie. 665 East
Main.

.
LARGE room with sleeping porch, twinoeus; weav esiue, warning QiStance; With

or without board. Broadway 4633.
ALTON IA APTS.; 19th and Marshall

a anu larso, lignt, airy, un- -
mrnisiieu or xmuiaiieu. xsa Wy. 1412.

2 AND furnished apartments. 2
" c apartment

house. $2a to $35 month. 402 & 3d st.
PTHTCRriSiR APTS ftpanri nQ 772 STT

wnite enamei. iasi
SOUTHAMPTON APTsTT

k sit lento at.
apts., newly '

decorated.

One modern apt., $35 per
month. 401 Tenth St. Main 2480.

HANTHORN APTS. "

furnished apts.; two disap- -
, c , ..... PL.

WELL furnished apt., very reasonable
rent. Ci. triu is. r,ast tkOtr.

CAMBRIAN apts 2 and fur, apts.
n; w. iioors. soa uoiumoia. Mar SKo.
A Ml"! Sff anlo j

line apts., jn. iun at. Ijdwy. 1812.
apt., front porch. Irving AptB.,

ist ana irving. mam yzisv.
ELBRIDGE apts., 274 N. 21st; 2 and 3- -

rooni api. jveaauname. mi Wy.

A furnished apartment. 567
roweii, near xam.

BENSON APT., 205 N. 20TH ST 4FURNISHED FRONT APT. - .

CARLOIS APT., modern-- , furnished
apt..; reasonable. 14th and Market.

THE CHELTENHAM. 255 N. 19th; 2 andapts. xsroaaway 3oa,
H. K. apt.; modern, nicely fur., 660

MADISON PARK apartment, 2, 3 and 4- -

AUDITORIUM COURT Modern 2 andapts,, opp. Auditorium. Mar. 5566.

ALL VOM AlAPPirh liflFM ADtr
NlARRS A FOR A SERVIENT-

1TWS, OWE. CAWlE. RUNNING AROUNfc

V-- X- D'OnT 6fT
fVi FakM

KenortH.
FOR SALE Four-roo- new modern

cottage at Seaside, block and half from
ocean between 6th and 7th ave. Price
$1700, terms. Also modern
house in same location ail nicely fur- -
nished. Price $2500, terms. See
Eastham, 1125 Gasco. Tel. Main 5456.

FREE VACATION FOR
BUSINESS WOMEN.

A real change to mountain air hik-
ing, horseback riding, mountaineering,
glacier trips, rest and good food. Call
1136 Northwestern Bank Bldg., and
learn about our offer.

MONEY SAVED.
Mount Hood lodge and Cloud Cap

Inn. Investigate our advance accommo-
dation plan today and save part of
your money. Make reservation now.
Main 4179. 1136 Northwest Bank bldg.

FOR RENT Five-roo- cottage com-
pletely furnished, running water, elec.
light and beautiful grounds on bik.,
fenced in. One blk. from ocean at
Beach Center, Wash. Dellars Shoe
Store, 389 Wash. Bdwy. 3067.

TWIN ROCKS Furnished bun-
galow, electricity, hot and cold water,
bath, stationary tubs, fireplace, garage,
1 block from beach, highway, station.
Tabor 3467.

cottage at Rhododendron ;
fireplace, hot and cold water, bath.
Tabor 0055.

COMFORTABLE cottage completely fur-- .,

nished except bed covers and cutlery;
ocean view; plumbing, good beds, good
range; accommodate eight persons; $20
per week. May Eright, Rockaway, Or.

NICELY furnished cottages, all modern
improvements, new, ones on ridge with
fine view of ocean; terms $10 to $25 a
week. Main 3 884 or 9012, or write
G. H. Samson, Twin Rocks, Or.

SEASIDE Handsome cottage.
promenade; strictly modern; four bed
rooms; weil furnished; for August. J.
u. .Kennedy, 329 Salmon. Main it,

WANTED Couples in sleeping tents;
home cooking, $4 per week. Write or
phonft Sickafoose Ranch, Trout Lake,
Wash.

CANNON BEACH Tenthouses; make
reservations by 31st. C. L. Wmgard,
553 Morrison st. Thereafter write to
Ecola, Or.

FOR. RENT On the ocean ridge, rooms
with housekeeping privileges; large
living room with fireplace. Address
box 64, Rockaway.

FOR RENT Sleepy Hollow cottage, Man-
hattan beach, 5 rooms and sleeping
porch, fireplace and water in house.
Tabor 1754.

GEARHART Cottage for rent for August
or longer,'' 4 rooms, bath, fireplace,
electric lights. Address F. C. Harring-to-

Gearhart, Or. .
CANNON BEACH Cottage from August

15; large .new tenthouses, completely
furnished. Particular C. L. Wingard,
553 Morrison st.

CANNON BEACH cottage by month only,
for August and September. Mrs. H. A.
Cole, Ecola P. O.. Clatsop Co., Oregon

Stores and Business Places.

WHEELDON ANNEX.

A large room 27x35, finished in
beautiful tapestry, ivory woodwork,
kitchen with electric stove, bath,
dressing room ; suitable for studio or
other business. Price $ 7 5. Main 6641 .

FOR RENT.
Large corner suitable for pool hall,
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

THE, WHITEHALL,
253 6th St.

Rooms single anil en suite, mfflern,
at moderate prices ; large tun parlor
and every convenience. Poi tland's
downtown hotel.

CALL at Y, M. C. A. to see free list of
muderate priced rooms for young men
in all parts of the city, including rooms
at the Y. M. C. A. with phone in each
room, shower baths and club faciiitif.a.
Furnished Rooms in Irivate Family.

jLOVELY front room in modern flat nar
Public Ijibrary ; only 5 minutes' walk
to business district; electric lights
phone, bath; reasonable. Call at 22S
10th St., or phone Main 3758 after 5
P. M. -

WEST SIDE Neat ivory enameled room
with small kitchenette, electric grill,
heat, iight, phone, laundry, in modern
home to refined lady. 339 11th st.
Main 750.

TO RENT Pleasant, com fox table sleep-
ing room, near beautiful Laurel hurst
park; opportunity to get breakfast if
a est red. H56 E. Couch st.

NOB HILL." large, nicely turn. rm.. wlt&
dressing rm., private bath, suitable ror
3 or 4; also smaller rm.; large lawn.
84 North lilst St., cor, Everett.

15 CLEAN, well furnished, walking
distance; gentleman. Call before 9
mornings, after 5 evenings. 502 & Mar- -

. ket, near 14th.
NICE clean furnished rooms, H. W. floors

in Rose City and nice neighborhood,
$15 month. Phone Tabor 79S6. 6S2
E, 70th street North.

CONGENIAL young man wishes room-
mate, twin beds, parlor, piano. This
Is a real home. Bdwy. 2721. 61 North.
18th street

NICELY furn. sleeping rm. for gentle-
man in refined couple's home; ref. re
quired ; walking dist. Vs n.au st.
Atwater

IRVINGTON Two elegantly furnished
connecting rooms, den and bedroom;
Ideal for 1 or 2 gentlemen. East 4073

BEAUTIFULLY furnished room with
dressing room; water in room; easy
walking distance, .iio xtin ai,

TWO congenial girls wish another girl
to share apt. This is a real home; corns
'and see. 61 N, 18th. Broadway 2721.

6TEAM-HEATE- furnished rooms, all
modern conveniences. 564. Couch., apt..... i -- . - J 1 QtV.
3, Oct. n m ajm

jg ATTIC room for gentleman, west side,
walking distance, references 729
Giisan St.

A LARGE furnished room in high-cla-

apt., SUllH.Dfe 1UI A W uuai'Toa
or a nurse. 425 W.- - Park, No. 202.

PLEASANT sip. rm.. fur. nicely for
gentleman iuhi ioiico a. hii--g jiciurs
reasonable. 451 Tenth st. South.

FURNISHED sleeping room, very clean.
f51 Mississippi ave.

26J) 14TH, near Jefferson, choice room,
modern conveniences, walking dls.

OVERLOOK addition, room and garage
for rent. 830 Massachusetts ave.

NEATLY furnished bedroom, walking
distance, $2.50 week. 431 6th st.

FRONT room, Portland Heights, Bdwy.
car line, jiio. i w a. 1: i foi.

Rooms With Board.
CAMPBELL HOTEL..

- 23d AND HOYT STREETS.
CAMPBELL-HIL- L HOTEL.

741 WASHINGTON ST.
Two oi the best known residential

hotels on the Pacific coast.
American plan, with or without bath,

$2.50 a day up; izt.em by day or month.
Aitais served to transients.

735 HOYT, NEAR 23D. 'MAIN 3305.
One of Portland's high-cla- ss resi-

dential hotels, completely renovated
and redecorated, attractive rates with
all the comforts of home, now offered
by Mrs. McDougall, formerly . of
Ramapo hotel.

THE LORRAINE.
Phone Broadway 3465.

- 212 North 20th St.
Exclusive private hotel for business

people; excellent board, best accommo-
dations.

Rooms with or without private bath;
rates $45 to $65 per month.

CHESTERBURY HOTEL.
201 NORTH 20TH ST.

RESIDENTIAL TRANSIENT.
AMERICAN PLAN.

Rate by day, week or month. ;

Meals served to transients
NORTONIA HOTEL. Portland's down-

town high- class family hotel; rooms
en suite or single, with or without
board, for families and business men
and women. All- the comforts of a
home. Reasonable rates. Bdwy. 1189.

PARK VIEW HOTEL.
West Park and Montgomery.

Residential hotel, rooms "with and
without bath at reasonable rates;

and comfortable.
712 MARSHALL ST. MAIN 8603.

RESIDENTIAL HOTEL.
Newly furnished, excellent meals;

rates week or month.
ROOM and 'board for business girl; all

modern conveniences; walKing dis-
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